
 
 

Fall 2019 - Spring 2020 Calendar 
Version Dated August 26, 2019 

 
Fri-Sat July 12-13 2019 / RLI Summer Meeting 2019- Richmond, VA / New Faculty, Existing Faculty Training 
Sat Jul 27 2019 / Clarksburg, WV/ Part I, Part II, Part III 
Fri Aug 9 2019 / Johnson City, TN / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Aug 10 2019 / Rockville, MD/ Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Aug 17 2019 / Duncan, SC /Part I, Part II, Part III 
Fri Sep 13 2019 / Jacksonville, NC /Part I, Part II, Part III 
Fri Sep 20, 2019/ Lynchburg, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Sep 28 2019 / Greenville, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Sep 28 2019 / Durham, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III /New Faculty, Existing Facility Training 
Sat Oct 5 2019 / Richmond, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Fri. Oct 11 2019 / Winchester, VA/ Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Oct 12 2019 / Charlotte, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III /New Faculty, Existing Faculty Training 
Sat Oct 19 2019 / Myrtle Beach, SC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Oct 19 2019 / North East, MD/ Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Oct 19 2019 / Sparta, NC/ Part I, Part II, Part III 
Fri Nov 1 2019 / Harrisonburg, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Nov 9 2019 / Asheville, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Nov 9 2019 / Fredericksburg, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Fri Nov 15 2019 / Sanford, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Nov 16 2019 / Frederick, MD / Part I, Part II, Part III/ 
Fri-Sat Jan 10-11 2020 / Annual Meeting 2020 - Kannapolis, NC/ New Faculty, Existing Faculty Training 
Sat Jan 11 2020 / Kannapolis, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III  
Sat Jan 18 2020 / Clayton (Raleigh), NC / Part I, Part II, Part III  
Sat Feb 8 2020 / Blacksburg, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III                                                           
Sat Feb 8 2020 / Charlottesville, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat  Feb 8 2020 / Lancaster, SC / Part I only 
Sat Feb 15 2020 / Charleston, SC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Feb 22 2020 / Towson, MD / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Feb 29 2020 / Anderson, SC / Part I, Part II, Part III/ New Faculty, Existing Faculty Training 
Sat Feb 29 2020 / Jacksonville, NC /Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Feb 29 2020 / South Charleston, WV / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Mar 7 2020 / Hilton Head, SC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Mar 14 2020 / Fairfax, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III  
Fri Mar 20 2020 / Thomasville, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Mar 21 2020 / Mooresville, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III  
Sat Mar 21 2020 / Norfolk, VA / Part I, Part II, Part III 
Sat Apr 18 2020 / Asheville, NC / Part I, Part II, Part III  
Fri April 24 2020 / La Plata, MD / Part 1, Part II, Part III 
Fri April 24 2020 / Columbia, SC / Part 1, Part II, Part III 
Sat May 16-17 2020/ Faculty Training Annapolis/Bay Bridge MD / New Faculty, Existing Faculty 
Fri-Sat Jul 10-11 2020 / RLI Summer Meeting 2020- Richmond, VA / New Faculty, Existing Faculty 
 

Changes in this schedule may occur due to the finalization of details for each RLI event. Those changes will be recorded on the Mid-Atlantic Division RLI 
website and incorporated in the registration process. We advise you to check the website prior to finalizing plans to participate. Please register on the 
website.  www.rli33.org 


